Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Recommended print dimension:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

32.013.30

HEART

HEART, antistress product, red
2x1lcm

PU foam

7x7 x5cm

0.0228 kg

0.02576 kg

59

250/50

0.26 mx0.76 mx0.36 m
6.44 kg
8606010018039
392690979900

11



